
Local Wellness Policy Implementation Work Plan 
 

Activity Responsible 
Party 

Due 
Date 

Nutrition Guidelines 
1.      
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
Other School Based Activities Designed to Improve School Wellness  
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
Physical Activity 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
Nutrition Education 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
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